
Pasco County Middle Schools Eastside Athletic Conference     2020-21 
 
Tuesday November 10 Stewart  @  Pasco    @ PHS 
    Weightman  @  John Long  @ WRHS 
    Centennial @ Cypress Creek  @ CCHS 
    Pineview @ Rushe   @ SLHS 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 11  Rushe  @ Stewart  @ ZHS 
    Cypress Creek @ John Long  @ WRHS 
 
Thursday, Nov. 12  Pasco   @  Weightman  @ WCHS 
    Centennial @ Pineview  @ LOLHS 
 
Monday, Nov. 16  Pasco   @ Centennial  @ ZHS 
    Rushe  @ Cypress Creek  @ CCMS 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 17  Stewart @  Weightman  @ WCHS 
 
Wednesday, Nov. 18  Cypress Creek @ Stewart  @ ZHS 
    John Long @ Rushe   @ SLHS 
 
Thursday, Nov. 19  Centennial @  Weightman  @ WCHS 
    Pasco  @ John Long  @ WRHS 
  
Tuesday, Dec. 1  John Long @ Centennial  @ PHS 
    Weightman @ Pineview  @ LOLHS 
    Pasco  @ Rushe   @ SLHS 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 2  Pineview @ Pasco   6:00 pm @ PHS 
    Stewart @ Centennial  7:15 pm @ PHS 
 
Thursday, Dec. 3  Weightman @ Cypress Creek  @ CCHS 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 8  Pineview @  John Long  @ WRHS 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 9  Cypress Creek @  Pine View  @ LOLHS 
 
Thursday, Dec. 10  Rushe  @  Weightman  @ WCHS 
 
Monday, Dec. 14  Rushe  @  Centennial  @ PHS 
 
Tuesday, Dec. 15  Cypress Creek @ Pasco   @ PHS 
 
Wednesday, Dec. 16  John Long @ Stewart  @ ZHS 
 
Thursday, Dec. 17  Stewart @ Pineview  @ LOLHS 
 


